
TASK DESCRIPTION

Qty

Req'd

Unit 

of

Measure

Weiss Construction 

Co., LLC

Christman 

Constructors, Inc.

Clark Construction 

Company LGC Global, Inc.

Ric-Man 

Construction, Inc. Walsh Group

RCL Construction 

Co., Inc

Commercial Contracting 

Corporation DeMaria, Inc.

#1

Task 1 - The lump sum price shall constitute full 

compensation for all the work as specified and 

shown in the drawings and as specified for 

Contract 1803823  Raw Sludge Clarifiers and Raw 

Sludge Pumping Improvements, complete, except 

that work included for payment under Items 2 

through 5 below. 1 Lump Sum $6,266,735.00 $7,128,000.00 $7,441,754.00 $7,889,939.00 $7,780,000.00 $8,450,500.00 $9,269,000.00 $8,589,250.00 $9,135,308.00 

#2 Task 2 - Mobilization/ Demobilization 1 Lump Sum $300,000.00 $117,000.00 $161,500.00 $201,805.00 $835,000.00 $400,000.00 $350,000.00 $500,000.00 $94,590.00 

#3

Task 3 - Provisionary Allowance for unforeseen 

items, changed site conditions, and Contracting 

Officer directed changes. ($400,000.00) 1

Not to 

Exceed $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 

#4

Task 4 - Provisionary Allowance for CCTV 

inspection of the 60” Waste Wash Water Drain 

($45,000.00) 1

Not to 

Exceed $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 

#5 Task 5 - Cleaning/Pigging of all sludge piping 7,500

Linear 

Feet $45,000.00 $54,375.00 $37,500.00 $333,900.00 $41,250.00 $82,500.00 $54,000.00 $1,410,000.00 $375,000,000.00 

Total Cost $7,056,735.00 $7,744,375.00 $8,085,754.00 $8,870,644.00 $9,101,250.00 $9,378,000.00 $10,118,000.00 $10,944,250.00 $384,674,898.00 

Contract 1803823 - Lake Huron Water Treatment Plant Raw Sludge Clarifier and Raw Sludge Pumping Improvements



DETROIT 

CONTRACTING 

ENGINEERING 

Sorensen Gross 

Company

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Disqualified Disqualified

Contract 1803823 - Lake Huron Water Treatment Plant Raw Sludge Clarifier and Raw Sludge Pumping Improvements


